VCC5-63.7-500E
. ™ l—La/\
No. &5 4 Parts Name 155&3 fig%
1 17000125000 =y Casing 1 |r=vvr VCC5N)-3.7kW  (hF4Y)
3 17100472905 IR E Impeller 1 4v~'7=VCC5-63.7 60Hz  (hav)
4 17510522020 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 |myns77etyh M16 SUS304
5 7510800620 PR T NI A 4 Spring Washer 1 |27 7yv% 16MM SUS304
6 7510920610 PR HL— Impeller Key 1 yzad¥—8X7X40 (ayvlV) S35C
7 7000817900 = T IR (T aft) Casing Cover 1 == VCC5(N)
8 17010301152 = TR Casing Packing 1 O vy S-150
9 (7201105000 = —2 Bearing Case 1 |¥I9rr—2VCCh ()
16 7001347110 Y7k Shaft 1 »x7h VCC5 500L3y
17 7011245119 R _TY T Ball Bearing 2 |I~NT7Uv) 6308DDUCM NS7 (NSK)
18 7104025205 KEI0IE Water Protector 1 3IxXFYAVCCH [GE)!
25 7510920710 T TV T F— Coupling Key 1 |pzas%—8X7X22  (W4=) S35C
27 17102147349 Hy TV 7 (2L A b kb RAUAS) Coupling 1 | By 7V ALS055B-24H-28N (PRI 1.4
28 17002148799 BTV T L AR Coupling Rubber 1 |ALS-055-B-EL Tl Ak VCCaY
34 7510407311 = TSR — BRIV Bolt 4 myhy FvE M10X30 2=/u
53 7510807120 SPIAR BT N S 4 Washer 1 [Uyvy M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
75 17202253410 R—2 Base 1 | ~—ZVCC5-3.7KW 37 10t (hF4)
76 7510408811 EEREIUT A LN Bolt 4 loyhy Kb M12X35 a=/u
102 7201606900 ML A Discharge Port 1 ~¥4'vay VCCh ()
103 7010313652 HHL Oy Packing 1 o P-75 NBR
104 7510405611 ML B BV Bolt 3 |ayhs &b M8X30 2=/m
119 7003661098 BB Motor Assy 1 IKH3-FCKLAW21E-2P-3.7KW-200V
173 7510409820 Y TR Bolt 2 myhs FVE M12X65 SUS304
238 7204123200 AL—H Spacer 1 |[A~—¥% VCC5 500L  (hFAY)
263 7510810511 MU DS AR L SRR 4 Washer 3 Uyvy M8X15.5X1.6 ISOan'4 2=/n
295 7204123300 EEWET X T H Adapter 1 FUNURNYETE TR 3TKW (hF4)
299 7510407311 = TR VR Bolt 4 myhy FvE M10X30 2=/u
300 7510806011 = IS ARV S A 4 Washer 4 Tyyy 10MMEGEaJISI%)2=/n
479 7510806511 BRI R L N R 4 Washer 4 Tyyy 12MMAISOIN¥)2=/n
538 7011104019 7Y T IR Ring 1 CHHMY 90 (7F3%) SWCH
612 7510806011 b= TS — B RV N R RS Washer 4 Tyyy 10MMEGEaJISI%)2=/n
662 7011651811 M UE Discharge Port 1 WEFH=7°V 65AX465L  vn
824 7510407311 A= 2RV Bolt 4 |uypy Nk M10X30 2271
827 7510806011 A= AR RV S R4 Washer 4 \Uyvy 10MMGarJISIh ¥)2=/n
966 7510407311 AN AR Bolt 4 |uypy Fh M10X30 2271
996 7011652011 =gy Union 1 |65A2=FY Fyb/NyFy /9N (V)
1002 7510806011 AT IRV S A 4 Washer 4 \Uyvy 10MMGarJISIh ¥)2=/n
1004 7510407311 BENWET & 7 Z ARV Bolt 4 |uypy &k M10X30 2271
1005 7510806011 BEIET S 7 H BT ARV SRS Washer 4 |\Tyvy 10MMGEFay]ISIh%)2=/n
1)@ 7005925899 Il Operation Manual 1 |vces




